Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Sliding Gate Valve 8040
GS 3 series - DN 15 up to DN 250
Technical Information
Pneumatic sliding gate valve for shutting off liquid and gaseous
media for industrial applications
• Space saving wafer-type construction

Sliding Gate Valve 8040-GS3
4/7
Ordering Number System
Ordering example: 8040/050VBG100M-1 - - - -Z-6
sliding gate valve, long design 8040, DN 50, PN10/40, stainless steel, NC, actuator Ø 50 mm,
with bellow, Disc pair: carbon material - stainless steel 1.4571 coated, lineare characteristics
100 %, pilot valve 230 V AC.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 0 4 0 / V B M Z S 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections
6 - 12: Quote only if required
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Safety posi-
tion 5. Actuator 6. Special versions
B Sliding gate
valve, long
design (type
8040)
E
F
G
GS3-flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 150
GS3-flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 300
GS3-flangeless
design acc.
DIN PN16/40
0
1
2
3
carbon steel
1.0619
stainless steel
1.4408
carbon steel
1.0619, short
version
stainless steel
1.4408, short
version
0
1
3
spring closes
spring opens
double acting
0
1
2
piston 50 mm
piston 80 mm
piston 125 mm
M
A
C
E
H
State, if further sec-
tions are quoted
groove and groove
acc. DIN EN1092-1
groove and tongue
acc. DIN EN1092-1
2x lowered face acc.
DIN EN1092-1
lowered and
raised face acc.
DIN EN1092-1
7. Springs 8. Stem sealing 9. Moving disc 10. Fixed plate 11. Kvs-values 12. Characteristic